
Membrane-Associated Protein Assemblies, Machineries, and Supercomplexes 
Schedule Colloquia Summer 2024 

  06.06.24 

 
Summer Semester 2024 

Lecture period: 15th April 2024 – 19th July 2024 

 
Guest Lectures & Scientific Colloquia 

 

Date time  planned seminars    venue 
 
Wed, 10.04.2024 12:30  Scientific colloquium: P18 & P08  N100/1.14 
 
Wed, 24.04.2024 12:30  Guest lecture: Idlir Liko   N100/0.15 
 
Wed, 08.05.2024 12:30  Guest lecture: Berislav Bošnjak  N100/0.15 
 
Wed, 22.05.2024 12:30  Scientific colloquium: P05 & P02  N100/0.15 
 
Mon, 27.05.2024 12:30  Guest lecture: Sarah Veatch   N100/1.14 
 
Wed, 05.06.2024 12:30  Scientific colloquium: P04 & P03  N100/0.15 
 
Wed, 19.06.2024 12:30  Guest lecture: Bert Poolman  N100/0.15 
 
Mon, 24.06.2024 12:30  Guest lecture: Joerg Bewersdorf  N/B2 
 
Thu, 27.06.2024 12:30  Guest lecture: Erkan Karakas  N100/1.14 
 
Wed, 03.07.2024 12:30  Scientific colloquium: P16 & P01  N100/0.15 
 
Wed, 17.07.2024 12:30  Guest lecture: Cristina Paulino  N100/0.15 
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